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1521 Highland Rd
Twinsburg, OH 44087

(216) 453-0507

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/15/26 at
9:20:34 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2010 Ford Mustang GT with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good
Reliability

Great Reliability

What makes this vehicle have good
reliability?

Average Repair Cost
$380 avg per year

Average Likelihood of Repair

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

Good Reliability

6  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

38,000  Last reported odometer reading

2010 FORD MUSTANG

GT

VIN: 1ZVBP8CH0A5114649
COUPE
4.6L V8 F SOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
SwitchCars.com

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/bYl2X671KuQv3Dh0tPxLI7DUzUwrJshlVm5lejaZkykXEx6AKev_rgxwOsk_mmc6JHso0RsI2-3JWRryV1FjIWjBBig4ktHRHmNUW05aMLTihyGlVt2TW7x7rx2UNfg8NblgELiqPQAvO8ipiq7_VtbMJCPn-SnYyLU2P31Hur1nGfgWnpYkGR3CiAqPPJGXfqkJJpEMgUpUo5ElsdJ6MkiJNIVu9HPepuPwHh9buFPm4OQtYYxxjixhQm-4336ZY499g-OFqvlKRWaSSAIw2gM4JpoYoNoYqyX1_DT2fJUm20GPskwy5DaFdDFBkxV4uo-qRwKm5rExWoPg96zM9NYcqrQvUwxqV9bDKrDtqbrDXyBxkW2TaxijxzBvlF8e_AVRwBanKuXH.cfx


Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have average risk of
repair and average
repair costs.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2010

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,707 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/05/2009 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/02/2009 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

06/29/2010 179 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/08/2010 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Soddy Daisy, TN
Title #81630154

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

04/28/2011 5,000 Tennessee
Inspection Station
Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

04/30/2011 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Soddy Daisy, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Year purchased 2010 2020 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 yrs. 4 mo. 4 yrs. 9 mo. 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Ohio Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 32,948 34,014 38,000

-

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/zKFxbzHxhxsMra_wvOd77Yov9YQsQtkn0E6gJxwYoD6cx_a2UiV23yjfJrgT_ST5t11Uj_m-etBhegdt5X8g4E-EMWzHF3T82D3Js7RbCB2RIovQyKbUXTFk8fSU0hudXy7erkQ3-5kSmLv-9BADRBAUu2LOw2PszxytDX68UlcCS2pb2N4YBFIqtVWmMhTZHkNDY-9lbh4oTd2VnYsvuHPAQFsRqmkpnz56rGIvOlejbgOP2VJYW9h7OynxlseURfdDZk4QwQFveobisadzzyLniZ44sbBfBICgxQXL2_rqgfHPijKZKO7EMFR322WFluF7FxbSJH78S8Z9T-jZ0FS-cSj8IlEb5HFEMjFFOjDb6qFubdYHDodoEokJAg0ZKgLbUs7bSncN92DzD0U.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/1fH3dTpOTej2CxkzMjbk23ijkzKElFfIevWZykpv51xH17xrnozjVOv3YnjVgTxXxeot0QNNio5p7IzCTav9UVuJrl_4CaxX8jT0emi41wkblqxAYtio3LBIyIipjuAg350qWIiZsjOSucR3pJXV-z-PuOSUipNGHUbir9LO8pYbNxv5UexmY7iXhoJQQ6IylhJXJVFzQc6fhzWkAzZpuY19Rr4m4_Zs3I4w8Xmgx9AvIYahsyyFMSZgiH-scrYFFcLbW0iuzezEGLDUIEetmEeqNFZWjwHMsJdwZQFC5d7ozuYbal2edH4i_x4yvTIRPFatH2Stk-LXA-CW5lik4PeF7XxssMpsnlhOkYRizAGDzPQv7GS7WNqjrYepcrLypPUiKH-xFkVQ6T8-L74.cfx


Title #81630154

04/27/2012 7,000 Tennessee
Inspection Station
Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2012 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Soddy Daisy, TN
Title #81630154

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/13/2012 7,747 Dealer Inventory
Hixson, TN

Vehicle offered for sale

07/13/2012 Tennessee
Inspection Station
Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

07/18/2012 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Soddy Daisy, TN
Title #81630154

Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Owner 2
Purchased: 2012

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/20/2012 8,899 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lewisport, KY
Title #122330460003

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/20/2013 13,894 Don Moore Hyundai
Owensboro, KY
270-685-5555
mooredeals.com

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/05/2013 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Owensboro, KY
Title #131560300047

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/07/2013 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/11/2013 Don Moore Hyundai
Owensboro, KY
270-685-5555
donmoorehyundai.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-



06/29/2013 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shoals, IN

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Owner 3
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/29/2013 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shoals, IN
Title #13434125000009

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

08/13/2013 14,436 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/28/2013 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

08/29/2013 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/19/2013 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Milford, OH
Title #1302245055

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

Owner 4
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/03/2014 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/14/2014 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, OH
Title #1302307727

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

02/14/2015 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, OH
Title #1302307727

Registration issued or renewed

02/11/2016 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, OH
Title #1302307727

Registration issued or renewed

02/13/2017 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, OH
Title #1302307727

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

-

-
-

-

-
-

-



02/14/2018 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, OH
Title #1302307727

Registration issued or renewed

03/19/2019 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, OH
Title #1302307727

Registration issued or renewed

02/12/2020 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, OH
Title #1302307727

Registration issued or renewed

11/12/2020 32,944 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/14/2020 32,948 Dave Kehl Chevrolet
Mechanicsburg, OH

4.4 / 5.0

81 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/25/2020 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mechanicsburg, OH
Title #1100496332

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

Owner 5
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/09/2020 32,971 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/13/2021 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, OH
Title #1100498164

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

05/05/2021 34,014 White's Ford
Urbana, OH
937-653-5279
whitesford.net/

4.7 / 5.0

223 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Left airbag assembly replaced

02/12/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, OH
Title #1100498164

Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-
-

-



02/06/2023 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, OH
Title #1100498164

Registration issued or renewed

02/01/2024 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, OH
Title #1100498164

Registration issued or renewed

02/01/2025 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, OH
Title #1100498164

Registration issued or renewed

02/11/2025 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, OH
Title #4600723170

Title issued or updated

Owner 6
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/06/2025 38,000 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/21/2025 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Valley City, OH
Title #1815279972

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

10/22/2025 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lakeside Marblehead, OH
Title #1815279972

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/15/26 9:20:34 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 FORD MUSTANG
vehicle (VIN: 1ZVBP8CH0A5114649), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
1/15/26 at 10:20 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

